Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kog ToBapa

42071427TW

42070063W

42071433W

42071436W

42071445W

42070073W

42071442W

42071449W

Chain Sling G80 4-leg with Sling Hooks and Grab
Hooks

Product information

High quality 4-leg chain sling equipped with sling hooks and shortening hooks. Manufactured with high quality grade 80. Chain slings are one
of the most popular tools for lifting loads in various industries. They are ideal as auxiliary equipment for transporting and lifting loads. All our

slings meet the requirements of EU standards and have CE marking. The main advantages of our lifting slings are high resistance to
mechanical damage and temperature, they are 100% safe and offer high WLL with low own weight.
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 818-4

Safety factor: 4:1

Knacc: 8
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